
Maharashtra State Electricity Tranrlifu Co. Ltd
EHV O&M Circle, Pure

Hfi}U\TMN
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registercd contractors / agincies on-
Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works.
Tender No:- SE/EHY|O&Mlcircle/Pune/T-37/2024-25 RFX No. 7000034030(2'd -all)
Subject:- E-tender for Work of Servicing / Overhauhngofoperating mechanism of AREVA
make, 245kY kV& 400kV'SF6 Circuit Breakers (CBs) Circuit Breakers (CBs) with supply of
mandatory & minimum optional spares at 400kV Chakan Substation under EHV O&M Circle
Pune (l't Call).
Tender Amount:- Rs. 1,00,00,000/- EMD:- Rs. 1,00,000 Tender Fees:- Rs.5000/- + GST).
Download of tenderdocuments:-fromdtd.09.10.2024todtd-16.10.2024 upto ll:00hrs.
Bid Opening:- Dtd. 16.10.2024 after Il:00hrs (Tech) Dtd. 17.10.2024 afterfi:00 hrs (price)
For further details visit our website http://nahatransco.in and open above RFX for
downloadins tender

r e?99
rl(vitrhal D. Bhujbal)
Superintending Engineer

>.EHV-$M Circle, Pune

\


